Name Date

CONTRACTIONS

1. = 2. =

3. = 4. =

S. 6. =

7. = 8. =

9. = 10. =
1. + =
2 + =
3. + =
4. + =
5. + =
6. + =
/. + =
8. + =
9. + =
10. + =
11. + =
12. + =
13. + =
14. + =
15. + =
16. + =
17. + =
18. + =
19. + =
20. + =




ANSWERS:

1.
2
3
4
.
6
7/
8

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

COO®NOO AN~

—

there is
they are
she is
we are
are

| will

he should

. we should

| have
did not
would not
will not

| am
does not
has not
she has
had not
they had
you are
can not

should

am
are

IS

has
not
have
would

‘re
n’t
ve
‘d
‘d
‘d
‘d

could
had

there’s
they’re
she’s
we’re
they’re
I’ll

he’d
we’d
I've
didn’t
wouldn’t
won’t
I’'m
doesn’t
hasn’t
she’s
hadn’t
they’d
you’re
can’t



